Texas Leaguers

RealTime Fantasy Sports
2025 Schedule
05-Nov-2025 08:46 AM ET

Fantasy Week 1/2 - MLB Week 1/Week 2
PickleTickler

Two Tickets to Paredes

Texas Tea

Retired Old Man

Tha Dogg Pound

PARTY POOPERS

Fantasy Week 3 - MLB Week 3
2nd most pts-WIN NOW
PickleTickler

Two Tickets to Paredes

Texas Tea

Retired Old Man

Tha Dogg Pound

Fantasy Week 4 - MLB Week 4
Small and Hurts

2nd most pts-WIN NOW
PickleTickler

Two Tickets to Paredes

Texas Tea

Retired Old Man

Fantasy Week 5 - MLB Week 5
Vinny Castilla

Small and Hurts

2nd most pts-WIN NOW
PickleTickler

Two Tickets to Paredes

Texas Tea

Fantasy Week 6 - MLB Week 6
Lopez Dispensers 24

Vinny Castilla

Small and Hurts

2nd most pts-WIN NOW
PickleTickler

Two Tickets to Paredes

Fantasy Week 7 - MLB Week 7
Dirtbags

Lopez Dispensers 24

Vinny Castilla

Small and Hurts

2nd most pts-WIN NOW
PickleTickler

Fantasy Week 8 - MLB Week 8
PARTY POOPERS

Dirtbags

Lopez Dispensers 24

Vinny Castilla

Small and Hurts

2nd most pts-WIN NOW

326.5
362.0
497.0
480.5
356.0
379.5

301.0
262.5
317.0
267.0
246.0
226.5

322.0
421.0
265.5
2515
222.5
270.5

261.5
274.0
247.0
288.0
191.5
271.0

290.5
282.0
228.5
344.0
235.5
2475

256.5
316.5
287.0
279.5
327.0
2515

309.0
253.5
264.0
304.0
292.5
388.0

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Smart Alek Thomas

2nd most pts-WIN NOW
Small and Hurts

Vinny Castilla

Lopez Dispensers 24
Dirtbags

Smart Alek Thomas
Small and Hurts
Vinny Castilla

Lopez Dispensers 24
Dirtbags

PARTY POOPERS

Smart Alek Thomas
Vinny Castilla

Lopez Dispensers 24
Dirtbags

PARTY POOPERS
Tha Dogg Pound

Smart Alek Thomas
Lopez Dispensers 24
Dirtbags

PARTY POOPERS
Tha Dogg Pound
Retired Old Man

Smart Alek Thomas
Dirtbags

PARTY POOPERS
Tha Dogg Pound
Retired Old Man
Texas Tea

Smart Alek Thomas
PARTY POOPERS
Tha Dogg Pound
Retired Old Man

Texas Tea

Two Tickets to Paredes

Smart Alek Thomas
Tha Dogg Pound
Retired Old Man

Texas Tea

Two Tickets to Paredes
PickleTickler
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390.5
361.5
343.0
492.5
291.5
471.0

265.0
253.5
320.0
254.5
279.0
206.5

229.5
264.0
226.0
345.0
189.5
256.0

194.5
264.5
201.5
234.0
227.0
266.0

241.0
283.5
265.0
150.0
245.5
310.5

185.5
218.5
223.5
303.0
249.5
2475

185.0
219.0
321.0
188.0
273.5
267.0
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Fantasy Week 9 - MLB Week 9
Tha Dogg Pound

PARTY POOPERS

Dirtbags

Lopez Dispensers 24

Vinny Castilla

Small and Hurts

Fantasy Week 10 - MLB Week 10
Retired Old Man

Tha Dogg Pound

PARTY POOPERS

Dirtbags

Lopez Dispensers 24

Vinny Castilla

Fantasy Week 11 - MLB Week 11
Texas Tea

Retired Old Man

Tha Dogg Pound

PARTY POOPERS

Dirtbags

Lopez Dispensers 24

Fantasy Week 12 - MLB Week 12
Two Tickets to Paredes

Texas Tea

Retired Old Man

Tha Dogg Pound

PARTY POOPERS

Dirtbags

Fantasy Week 13 - MLB Week 13
PickleTickler

Two Tickets to Paredes

Texas Tea

Retired Old Man

Tha Dogg Pound

PARTY POOPERS

Fantasy Week 14 - MLB Week 14
2nd most pts-WIN NOW
PickleTickler

Two Tickets to Paredes

Texas Tea

Retired Old Man

Tha Dogg Pound

Fantasy Week 15 - MLB Week 15
Small and Hurts

2nd most pts-WIN NOW
PickleTickler

Two Tickets to Paredes

Texas Tea

Retired Old Man

205.5
270.0
271.0
228.0
387.0
324.0

337.0
263.5
176.0
298.5
269.0
227.5

310.5
293.5
257.5
2415
269.5
260.5

252.0
270.0
267.5
289.5
209.5
322.5

323.0
363.5
310.5
254.5
212.0
261.5

343.5
246.0
255.5
262.0
182.5
293.5

298.5
296.0
307.5
189.5
240.5
294.5

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Smart Alek Thomas
Retired Old Man

Texas Tea

Two Tickets to Paredes
PickleTickler

2nd most pts-WIN NOW

Smart Alek Thomas
Texas Tea

Two Tickets to Paredes
PickleTickler

2nd most pts-WIN NOW
Small and Hurts

Smart Alek Thomas
Two Tickets to Paredes
PickleTickler

2nd most pts-WIN NOW
Small and Hurts

Vinny Castilla

Smart Alek Thomas
PickleTickler

2nd most pts-WIN NOW
Small and Hurts

Vinny Castilla

Lopez Dispensers 24

Smart Alek Thomas

2nd most pts-WIN NOW
Small and Hurts

Vinny Castilla

Lopez Dispensers 24
Dirtbags

Smart Alek Thomas
Small and Hurts
Vinny Castilla

Lopez Dispensers 24
Dirtbags

PARTY POOPERS

Smart Alek Thomas
Vinny Castilla

Lopez Dispensers 24
Dirtbags

PARTY POOPERS
Tha Dogg Pound
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198.5
332.0
230.0
249.5
332.5
283.0

291.5
224.0
238.0
350.5
287.0
280.5

266.5
184.5
252.5
186.0
294.5
397.0

242.5
2175
299.5
186.0
302.0
190.5

222.0
350.0
262.0
288.5
289.5
348.0

207.0
287.0
261.5
246.0
264.0
2245

245.5
345.5
221.5
2455
328.5
217.0
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Fantasy Week 16 - MLB Week 16

Vinny Castilla 352.0 VS Smart Alek Thomas 314.0
Small and Hurts 3515 Vs Lopez Dispensers 24 173.0
2nd most pts-WIN NOW 252.0 Vs Dirtbags 373.5
PickleTickler 270.0 S PARTY POOPERS 2795
Two Tickets to Paredes 297.5 VS Tha Dogg Pound 284.0
Texas Tea 338.0 Vs Retired Old Man 294.5

Fantasy Week 17/18 - MLB Week 17/Week 18

Lopez Dispensers 24 363.5 Vs Smart Alek Thomas 439.5
Vinny Castilla 408.5 Vs Dirtbags 470.0
Small and Hurts 387.5 Vs PARTY POOPERS 324.0
2nd most pts-WIN NOW 476.5 Vs Tha Dogg Pound 320.5
PickleTickler 458.5 Vs Retired Old Man 3335
Two Tickets to Paredes 340.5 Vs Texas Tea 442.5

Fantasy Week 19 - MLB Week 19

Dirtbags 304.5 Vs Smart Alek Thomas 294.5
Lopez Dispensers 24 181.5 VS PARTY POOPERS 287.0
Vinny Castilla 263.5 VS Tha Dogg Pound 204.5
Small and Hurts 2135 Vs Retired Old Man 263.5
2nd most pts-WIN NOW 207.5 VS Texas Tea 127.5
PickleTickler 238.5 Vs Two Tickets to Paredes 289.5

Fantasy Week 20 - MLB Week 20

PARTY POOPERS 307.0 VS Smart Alek Thomas 246.5
Dirtbags 213.0 Vs Tha Dogg Pound 188.5
Lopez Dispensers 24 212.0 VS Retired Old Man 278.0
Vinny Castilla 370.0 Vs Texas Tea 250.5
Small and Hurts 235.0 Vs Two Tickets to Paredes 210.0
2nd most pts-WIN NOW 284.5 Vs PickleTickler 197.5

Fantasy Week 21 - MLB Week 21

Tha Dogg Pound 199.5 Vs Smart Alek Thomas 316.5
PARTY POOPERS 275.5 S Retired Old Man 260.0
Dirtbags 199.5 Vs Texas Tea 262.0
Lopez Dispensers 24 263.0 Vs Two Tickets to Paredes 2135
Vinny Castilla 347.0 VS PickleTickler 3315
Small and Hurts 267.5 Vs 2nd most pts-WIN NOW 300.0

Fantasy Week 22 - MLB Week 22

Retired Old Man 421.0 VS Smart Alek Thomas 265.0
Tha Dogg Pound 180.5 Vs Texas Tea 349.0
PARTY POOPERS 343.5 Vs Two Tickets to Paredes 201.0
Dirtbags 184.0 Vs PickleTickler 248.5
Lopez Dispensers 24 248.0 VS 2nd most pts-WIN NOW 261.0
Vinny Castilla 287.0 Vs Small and Hurts 3425

Fantasy Week 23 - MLB Week 23

Texas Tea 259.5 Vs Smart Alek Thomas 233.0
Retired Old Man 272.0 Vs Two Tickets to Paredes 268.5
Tha Dogg Pound 159.0 VS PickleTickler 276.0
PARTY POOPERS 253.0 S 2nd most pts-WIN NOW 288.0
Dirtbags 314.0 Vs Small and Hurts 243.5
Lopez Dispensers 24 2425 Vs Vinny Castilla 323.0
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Spovts
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Playoff Week 1 - MLB Week 24
2nd most pts-WIN NOW
Dirtbags

Retired Old Man

Vinny Castilla

Playoff Week 2 - MLB Week 25
2nd most pts-WIN NOW
Dirtbags

Retired Old Man

Vinny Castilla

Playoff Week 3 - MLB Week 26
2nd most pts-WIN NOW
Dirtbags

Retired Old Man

Vinny Castilla

297.5
239.5
333.0
242.0

322.0
274.0
202.5
392.5

244.5
306.5
341.0
274.0
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