

Fantasy Week 1/2 - MLB Week 1/Week 2				
PickleTickler	326.5	VS	Smart Alek Thomas	390.5
Two Tickets to Paredes	362.0	VS	2nd most pts-WIN NOW	361.5
Texas Tea	497.0	VS	Small and Hurts	343.0
Retired Old Man	480.5	VS	Vinny Castilla	492.5
Tha Dogg Pound	356.0	VS	Lopez Dispensers 24	291.5
PARTY POOPERS	379.5	VS	Dirtbags	471.0
7,441.7 001 21.0	0.0.0	,,	Diffuge	
Fantasy Week 3 - MLB Week 3				
2nd most pts-WIN NOW	301.0	VS	Smart Alek Thomas	265.0
PickleTickler	262.5	VS	Small and Hurts	253.5
Two Tickets to Paredes	317.0	VS	Vinny Castilla	320.0
Texas Tea	267.0	VS	Lopez Dispensers 24	254.5
Retired Old Man	246.0	VS	Dirtbags	279.0
Tha Dogg Pound	226.5	VS	PARTY POOPERS	206.5
Fantasy Week 4 - MLB Week 4				
Small and Hurts	322.0	VS	Smart Alek Thomas	229.5
2nd most pts-WIN NOW	421.0	VS	Vinny Castilla	264.0
PickleTickler	265.5	VS	Lopez Dispensers 24	226.0
Two Tickets to Paredes	251.5	VS	Dirtbags	345.0
Texas Tea	222.5	VS	PARTY POOPERS	189.5
Retired Old Man	270.5	VS	Tha Dogg Pound	256.0
Fantasy Week 5 - MLB Week 5				
Vinny Castilla	261.5	VS	Smart Alek Thomas	194.5
Small and Hurts	274.0	VS	Lopez Dispensers 24	264.5
2nd most pts-WIN NOW	247.0	VS	Dirtbags	201.5
PickleTickler	288.0	VS	PARTY POOPERS	234.0
Two Tickets to Paredes	191.5	VS	Tha Dogg Pound	227.0
Texas Tea	271.0	VS	Retired Old Man	266.0
Fantasy Week 6 - MLB Week 6				
Lopez Dispensers 24	290.5	VS	Smart Alek Thomas	241.0
Vinny Castilla	282.0	VS	Dirtbags	283.5
Small and Hurts	228.5	VS	PARTY POOPERS	265.0
2nd most pts-WIN NOW	344.0	VS	Tha Dogg Pound	150.0
PickleTickler	235.5	VS	Retired Old Man	245.5
Two Tickets to Paredes	247.5	VS	Texas Tea	310.5
Fantasy Week 7 - MLB Week 7				
Dirtbags	256.5	VS	Smart Alek Thomas	185.5
Lopez Dispensers 24	316.5	vs	PARTY POOPERS	218.5
Vinny Castilla	287.0	VS	Tha Dogg Pound	223.5
Small and Hurts	279.5	VS	Retired Old Man	303.0
2nd most pts-WIN NOW	327.0	VS	Texas Tea	249.5
PickleTickler	251.5	VS	Two Tickets to Paredes	247.5
Fantasy Week 8 - MLB Week 8				
PARTY POOPERS	309.0	VS	Smart Alek Thomas	185.0
Dirtbags	253.5	VS	Tha Dogg Pound	219.0
Lopez Dispensers 24	264.0	VS	Retired Old Man	321.0
Vinny Castilla	304.0	VS	Texas Tea	188.0
Small and Hurts	292.5	VS	Two Tickets to Paredes	273.5
2nd most pts-WIN NOW	388.0	VS	PickleTickler	267.0



Fantasy Week 9 - MLB Week 9				
Tha Dogg Pound	205.5	VS	Smart Alek Thomas	198.5
PARTY POOPERS	270.0	VS	Retired Old Man	332.0
Dirtbags	271.0	VS	Texas Tea	230.0
Lopez Dispensers 24	228.0	VS	Two Tickets to Paredes	249.5
Vinny Castilla	387.0	VS	PickleTickler	332.5
Small and Hurts	324.0	VS	2nd most pts-WIN NOW	283.0
Fantasy Week 10 - MLB Week 10				
Retired Old Man	337.0	VS	Smart Alek Thomas	291.5
Tha Dogg Pound	263.5	VS	Texas Tea	224.0
PARTY POOPERS	176.0	VS	Two Tickets to Paredes	238.0
Dirtbags	298.5	VS	PickleTickler	350.5
Lopez Dispensers 24	269.0	VS	2nd most pts-WIN NOW	287.0
Vinny Castilla	227.5	VS	Small and Hurts	280.5
Viiiiy Gastilia	221.0	٧٥	Omail and Harts	200.0
Fantasy Week 11 - MLB Week 11				
Texas Tea	310.5	VS	Smart Alek Thomas	266.5
Retired Old Man	293.5	VS	Two Tickets to Paredes	184.5
Tha Dogg Pound	257.5	VS	PickleTickler	252.5
PARTY POOPERS	241.5	VS	2nd most pts-WIN NOW	186.0
Dirtbags	269.5	VS	Small and Hurts	294.5
Lopez Dispensers 24	260.5	vs	Vinny Castilla	397.0
Forton Wook 12 MI P Wook 12				
Fantasy Week 12 - MLB Week 12 Two Tickets to Paredes	252.0		Smart Alek Thomas	242.5
Texas Tea	252.0 270.0	VS	PickleTickler	242.5 217.5
Retired Old Man	270.0 267.5	VS		217.5
	289.5	VS	2nd most pts-WIN NOW Small and Hurts	186.0
Tha Dogg Pound PARTY POOPERS	209.5	VS	Vinny Castilla	302.0
Dirtbags	322.5	vs vs	Lopez Dispensers 24	190.5
Fantasy Week 13 - MLB Week 13				
PickleTickler	323.0	VS	Smart Alek Thomas	222.0
Two Tickets to Paredes	363.5	VS	2nd most pts-WIN NOW	350.0
Texas Tea	310.5	VS	Small and Hurts	262.0
Retired Old Man	254.5	VS	Vinny Castilla	288.5
Tha Dogg Pound	212.0	VS	Lopez Dispensers 24	289.5
PARTY POOPERS	261.5	VS	Dirtbags	348.0
Fantasy Week 14 - MLB Week 14				
2nd most pts-WIN NOW	343.5	VS	Smart Alek Thomas	207.0
PickleTickler	246.0	VS	Small and Hurts	287.0
Two Tickets to Paredes	255.5	VS	Vinny Castilla	261.5
Texas Tea	262.0	VS	Lopez Dispensers 24	246.0
Retired Old Man	182.5	VS	Dirtbags	264.0
Tha Dogg Pound	293.5	VS	PARTY POOPERS	224.5
2033 . 00	200.0			22 1.0
Fantasy Week 15 - MLB Week 15				
Small and Hurts	298.5	VS	Smart Alek Thomas	245.5
2nd most pts-WIN NOW	296.0	VS	Vinny Castilla	345.5
PickleTickler	307.5	VS	Lopez Dispensers 24	221.5
Two Tickets to Paredes	189.5	VS	Dirtbags	245.5
Texas Tea	240.5	VS	PARTY POOPERS	328.5
Retired Old Man	294.5	VS	Tha Dogg Pound	217.0



Fantasy Week 16 - MLB Week 16				
Vinny Castilla	352.0	VS	Smart Alek Thomas	314.0
Small and Hurts	351.5	VS	Lopez Dispensers 24	173.0
2nd most pts-WIN NOW	252.0	VS	Dirtbags	373.5
PickleTickler	270.0	VS	PARTY POOPERS	279.5
Two Tickets to Paredes	297.5	VS	Tha Dogg Pound	284.0
Texas Tea	338.0	VS	Retired Old Man	294.5
Fantagy Wook 17/19 MLP Wook 17/M	look 19			
Fantasy Week 17/18 - MLB Week 17/W Lopez Dispensers 24	363.5	VS	Smart Alek Thomas	439.5
Vinny Castilla	408.5	vs vs	Dirtbags	470.0
Small and Hurts	387.5	vs vs	PARTY POOPERS	324.0
2nd most pts-WIN NOW	476.5	vs vs	Tha Dogg Pound	320.5
PickleTickler	458.5	vs vs	Retired Old Man	333.5
Two Tickets to Paredes	340.5	vs vs	Texas Tea	442.5
Two fickets to Faledes	340.3	VS	Texas Tea	772.5
Fantasy Week 19 - MLB Week 19				
Dirtbags	304.5	VS	Smart Alek Thomas	294.5
Lopez Dispensers 24	181.5	VS	PARTY POOPERS	287.0
Vinny Castilla	263.5	VS	Tha Dogg Pound	204.5
Small and Hurts	213.5	VS	Retired Old Man	263.5
2nd most pts-WIN NOW	207.5	VS	Texas Tea	127.5
PickleTickler	238.5	VS	Two Tickets to Paredes	289.5
Fantasy Week 20 - MLB Week 20				
PARTY POOPERS	307.0	vs	Smart Alek Thomas	246.5
Dirtbags	213.0	VS	Tha Dogg Pound	188.5
Lopez Dispensers 24	212.0	VS	Retired Old Man	278.0
Vinny Castilla	370.0	VS	Texas Tea	250.5
Small and Hurts	235.0	VS	Two Tickets to Paredes	210.0
2nd most pts-WIN NOW	284.5	VS	PickleTickler	197.5
Fantasy Week 21 - MLB Week 21				
Tha Dogg Pound	199.5	VS	Smart Alek Thomas	316.5
PARTY POOPERS	275.5	VS	Retired Old Man	260.0
Dirtbags	199.5	VS	Texas Tea	262.0
Lopez Dispensers 24	263.0	VS	Two Tickets to Paredes	213.5
Vinny Castilla	347.0	VS	PickleTickler	331.5
Small and Hurts	267.5	VS	2nd most pts-WIN NOW	300.0
Fantasy Week 22 - MLB Week 22				
Retired Old Man	421.0	VS	Smart Alek Thomas	265.0
Tha Dogg Pound	180.5	vs vs	Texas Tea	349.0
PARTY POOPERS	343.5	vs vs	Two Tickets to Paredes	201.0
Dirtbags	184.0	vs vs	PickleTickler	248.5
Lopez Dispensers 24	248.0	vs vs	2nd most pts-WIN NOW	261.0
Vinny Castilla	287.0	vs vs	Small and Hurts	342.5
Viring Gastilla	207.0	VS	oman and rights	342.3
Fantasy Week 23 - MLB Week 23				
Texas Tea	259.5	vs	Smart Alek Thomas	233.0
Retired Old Man	272.0	VS	Two Tickets to Paredes	268.5
Tha Dogg Pound	159.0	vs	PickleTickler	276.0
PARTY POOPERS	253.0	vs	2nd most pts-WIN NOW	288.0
Dirtbags	314.0	VS	Small and Hurts	243.5
Lopez Dispensers 24	242.5	VS	Vinny Castilla	323.0
		-	•	



Playoff Week 1 - MLB Week 24	
2nd most pts-WIN NOW	297.5
Dirtbags	239.5
Retired Old Man	333.0
Vinny Castilla	242.0
Playoff Week 2 - MLB Week 25	
2nd most pts-WIN NOW	322.0
Dirtbags	274.0
Retired Old Man	202.5
Vinny Castilla	392.5
Playoff Week 3 - MLB Week 26	
2nd most pts-WIN NOW	244.5
Dirtbags	306.5
Retired Old Man	341.0
Vinny Castilla	274.0